No.

itk At Frez wfafar 2006 2o onfia S

9 AT, WA JTEIT 2797 B

National Institute of Fashion Technology
A Statutory Institute under the NIFT Act, 2006

N setup by the Ministry ot Textiles, Government of India
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J&TOF aY 2023-2024 % T TTAYSTRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

oS ¥ fexsx 2023/JULY TO DEC. 2023

L. 79 AT & fOIU 2eeh FIROT 56 UR % / The fee details for 7 Semester 282 as followeg:

(U) I CANRITS o1 F AeafOrm af 202324 (7§ W)

(7" Semester)

& TOIT e / Fee for Non NRI student’s Academic year 202324

% . H. | A9 Particulars [ 2023 (@HTT 7)
S. No JULY TO DEC. 2023 Semester 7%
1 TYAT B (ATA-Res2ael) Tution fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 1,36,700/~
g QAT e (Wi a¥) (AR-araw @) Rs. 9,000/~
Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)
3 AfSFA vd o R e (9T a¥) (@R-amdr @) Rs. 4,500/~
Medi claim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non- refundable)
4 e e (A av) (ATT-Regea) Rs. 4,500/-
Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable)
2 T B WY FEEId Yo (THAE) (R-araei) R -

Alumni Association Membership Fee (One Time) (Non-Refundable)

%ol [/ Total
e}

Rs. 1,59,500/-

() TAIRETE B & Aaafom af 202324 (7 FAFR) & v Aeeh / Fee for NRI student’s Academic year 2023-24

% . ¥ | T4GY0T Particulars Herfors o / Academic Year

S. No (2023-24)

I TR O (AT-ReSarer) Tution fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 6,06,000/-

2 TEIHET Yook (W a¥) (R-arasdt o) Rs. 35,100/~
Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)

3 Ao vd o TEw geF (I ad) @E-ardr g Rs. 22,500/
Medi claim & Student Development Fee (Per vear) (Non- refundable)

i T e (Ui @) (F-Rbdad) Rs. 4,500/
Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable)

3 T T A9 FEEAT Yok (Veheed) (IR-araeiaie) Rs. 4.800/-
Alumni Association Membership Fee (One Time) (Non-Refundable)
Fw /Total Rs. 6,72,900/-
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v 7
2.59 9AER % fIT ek RO 50 TOR & The fee details for 5% Semester ite ue followde
Q) IR UTIHRHTE B & et av 202324 (54 IATR) & faw Yo / Fee for Non NRI student’

s Academic year 2023-24
(5" Semester)

% . | T3aTOT Particulars Jars ¥ fexgsy | NLEA
. 2023@FEx  5) | TAB & fEw
S. No JULY TO DEC. 2023 | 2023(FFR<X 5) July-
Semester 5 Dec 2023 (Semester 5)

1 T (ﬁ?f—ﬁ'cﬁ"é’aﬂ') Tution fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 1,57,100/- Rs. 143,000/
2 grATT Yok (I &) (IR-argdr aa) Rs. 10,400/ Rs. 9,500/-

2 2

Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)
3 ARTFIH vd o REw ew (9T @) (@R @) | Rs. 5,200 Rs. 4700/-

Medi claim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non-

refundable)
4| e e (s @) (@ Roaaen Rs. 5,200/~ Rs. 4700/-

e
Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable)
&t/ Total Rs. 1,77,900/- Rs. 1,61,900/-

(1) UAIRIE T & AU av 2023-24 F fAT Y / Fee for NRI student’s Academic year 2023-24

w .93 faaXoT Particulars erfere ¥ / Academic Year
S. No (2023-24)
1 T e (E'T?—ﬂ'@ﬁﬁ) Tution fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 6,96,800/-
2 JEIFTET osh (I av) (A-araed o) Rs. 40300/
Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)
3 AfSFIA vd o W o (I a¥) @R-arh D) Rs. 25800/
Medi claim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non- refundable)
e qeT e (i av) (Ale-Roaa) Rs. 5200/
Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable)
et/ Total Rs. 768100/-

"

w an
3. R AP & fAw 9o TIOROT 5@ UeT & - / The fee details for 37 Semester geas followgds -

(U) I THAIRIS ©IF & AeIOF ¥ 2023-24 (en TATY) F faw Ak / Fee for Non NRI student’s Academic year 2023-
24 (3" Semester)

% . W TI9T0T Particulars M
S. No 2023(FAET 3)JULY TO
DEC. 2023
Semester 3"
! U B (AlA-RESTe) Tution fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 1,43.000/-
- JEIHT Yok (AT @) (@R-ardr gew) Rs. 9.500/-
Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)
3 AfFAA vd o T e (9T ad) (@R-amrEr 9wy Rs. 4700/-
Medi claim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non- refundable)
4 qfleT [ (Gf af) (;ﬁ;—,r_ﬁ-qﬁaﬁ) Rs. 4700/-
Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable)
e/ Total Rs. 1,61,900/-

B
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(3 TAIRITE o & eI af 202324 F R Yok / Fee for NRI student’s Academic year 2023-24

% . . | T9aOT Particulars HeIfors af / Academic
S. No Year (2023-24)
! T B (ATA-RBSaa) Tution fees (Non-refundable) 6,05,000/-
2 TETHT oo (T a¥) (@FR-arrdr Fie) 35,000/
Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)
3 AfsFeH vd o @ Yo (@R a¥) (ard g 22,400/
Medi claim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non- refundable)
. T e (I @) (ATA-Rordaw) 4,700/-
Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable)
o1/ Total 6,67100/-

4. GEY AT FeTall-of 2024 & AT ey BT (FR-UHRAHTE orat B 2023-24 SeiOiE A 3 gdter B o
Tuition fee for the 2" Semester January-June 2024 (Non — NRI students admitted in 2023-24 Academic Year):

* 202324 A&IOIF A F yder e et IR-TANNETE o B e 2023 # WHRIT Sl - ST 2024
(e IE) & Riw TR A T STl el 3TaRds 8, 3 143,000/ 39 (s arw Sy
g hadl).
®  The Non-NRI students admitted in 2023-24 Academic Year are required to pay the tuition fee for January — June 2024
(2™ Semester) as published in the prospectus 2023 i.e. Rs.1.43,000/- (One Lakh Forty-Three Thousand Only).
ol # A sfeafaa aﬂﬁgﬁ%mwgﬁwwmmaﬂ?wﬂmaﬂ?gﬂ:m
W Awe AT @ A #Er g

The students are required to pay the applicable fee as per the schedule mentioned below and to note the NIFT rules on non-
payment and re-registration:

L SenS-RAeT 2023 & AT oow ST AT Y i R 18 R, 2023 ¥l SheEd AR 118 w9
iafemr faea Sl & @rer e 03 3rreeR, 2023 @ ST R ST TR B

2. Wfese R & a1g o &1 gpraa 7 S H Rl F o w7 A e B qEen § e § ow
| @ G S|

3. mm%mmﬁqﬁmeaw(wm (AA-Rrwdaa) 3. 5,600/~ T $TITCATT
HIAT grem|

4, ﬂﬁmaﬁﬂmﬁ#%@ﬁwﬁwﬁﬁsﬁmmﬁaﬁrw&ﬁawmmﬁ%mm
ﬂawﬁﬁa@ﬁmﬁmﬁﬁyﬁﬁﬂ%%éaﬁwﬁaﬁwqymﬁﬁmm%ﬁsﬁ#%ﬁqﬁmﬁ
TUSF FY| BTN TSHRIOT FIHT aTer DTET FT 10000/~ T + 18% ShegsT = 1800/~ T9d = el 11,800/~ T
SIS IR AT & WYY e # o e 3R ARTew gew & fav darerr
arder ew 3 FRiET TR @ i) '

I Last date of depositing the fee for July-Dec. 2023 is 18t September, 2023. Fee with a late fine of Rs.118/- per day
including GST can be deposited till 03" October, 2023.

2. The name of student will be struck from the institute rolls without any further notice in case of non-payment of fee after
the specified date.

3. PG students of 3" Semester will be required to pay the Alumni Association Membership Fee (One time) (Non-
Refundable) of Rs.5,600/-.

4. Students rejoining to repeat the semester and those rejoining after availing Leave of Absence are requested to contact
the campus before the commencement of the session to complete the formalities. Repeat students will be required to pay
the re-registration fee of Rs 10000/~ + 18% GST = Rs. 1800/~ = Total Rs. 11,800/- per absenting semester as well as

non-refundable annual charges towards Library and Student Development & Medi-claim fee over and above-mentioned
amount.
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*Bank Account details for online fee payment (NEFT/RTGS) are as under; -

Name of Bank: Union Bank of India

Account Name: National Institute of Fashion Technology Kangra
Account Number: 391902050000002

Branch: Tehsil Chowk, Kangra

[FSC Code: UBIN0539198

UTH AT Fed F AN, BT HT ST Tl wamor St f@d IT # accounts kangra@nift.acin 9T S GET_STHT
After depositing fee, the students must submit receipt/proof of payment by email at accounts.kangra@nift.ac.in in
following format: -

Student Name | Roll No Semester/Department Date of Deposit | Amount of fee | UTR no/
Deposited Transaction ref
id

FETaYUT FI=1 /Important Note:

amﬁmmmémﬁﬁ/mmﬁmﬁmwmg%mw#wm?ﬁﬁﬁm
T AN A, dereet A A, o Rawor, e favor & Raver & @ 05 F Rawt ¥ shaw dorte wie
1 uid A sfeaf@a ot w el gl

mailing Ids: accounts.kangra@nift.ac.in

All those Students who are choosing to pay through NEFT/RTGS or any other payment mode are mandatorily required
to send the copy of transaction receipt within 05 working days with details of UTR No., date of transaction, student details,

fee details to below mentioned mailing Ids: accounts.kangra@nift.ac.in

GA 2 amuL__
"wgFd A& Joint Director
A% &3/ NIFT Kangra

fafats/ Copy to:

1. #udn e FTIET, H\?I?-\TESHCAC. NIFT Kangra, for information please.

2. YTl T gER g @l WEl. Fgaemd /Al CCs for information and circulation please.
3. [ F A e W ! PA to Director for information please.

4. OO & T A TR & AU e gEr (RieeR Fers & REaw 2023)

Webmaster for circulation in students” group (Sem July to December 2023)

5. @ ARy ﬂﬂﬂi?j [Account Officer for information please.
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